FABORY

Parametry techniczne

Catkowita dtugos¢ 80

Srednica nominalna  7.15
Materiat do ciecia HSS
Ksztatt trzpienia Inny

Bosch Wiertto centrujgce
CENTREERBOOR HSS-G

Numer artykutu
Marka

UBB

UNSPSC
Numer EAN

Opakowanie 1

Normy

B4957.584.676
500504974402
27112826
3165140279918

Tylko petne
opakowanie



